

State Versus Ganesh.

Present: APP for the state.
Sh. Balraj Tapa, advocate counsel for accused.

Charge under sections 323, 148 and 149 of IPC has been framed against accused persons to which they pleaded not guilty and claim trial. Let the case is adjourned to 29.08.2018 for PWs.

(Gurbir Singh)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class.
Barnala/UID-PB0275

Date of order : 21.07.2018

(Ikshita Sharma/Stenographer-III)

Next Date: 29.08.2018

Purpose: { }